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Product description:
 • Up (10W) and down (10W) lighting.
 • Selectable CCT.
 • Built-in photocell.
 • Saves on electricity consumption compared to
  conventional lighting fixture.
 • Color: black. 
 • Warranty: 5 years.

Applications:
  Perimeter lighting for
  safety and security.
  Use on factories,
  warehouses, commercial
  buildings, corridors,
  staircases, etc.
  Indoor and outdoor.

Photometric Specifications

Mechanical Specifications

Electrical Specifications

Specifications TLWMDU2018ABK

Model No.

Power (W)  ± 10%
Input Voltage (V)
Efficacy  ± 3%
Power Factor (PF)

TLWMDU2018ABK

AC 120-347V, 50/60Hz

>0.9
Surge protection 2.5 Kv
Total harmonic distortion N/A

IP Rating
Material
Lens
Net Weight
Product size (mm)

Damp locations
Aluminum 
Acrylic
1.35 kg
± Ø108 x 170.3 x 293.2 mm

Product size (inch) ± Ø4.3" x 6.7" x 11.5"
Operating Humidity 
Operating Temperature 

10% - 90%
-40°C ~ 50°C

Lumen maintenance >64% at 100 000 hours

CRI
CCT selectable 
Beam angle
Light Output  ± 3%
Dimmable

3 000 K / 4 000 K / 5 000 K
18°
2 100 lm
0-10 V

20 W
DLC ID N/D

105 lm/W  

>80         

 170.25 mm 

 108 mm 
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Photocell Switch

1 m 4168, 5935 lx

1042, 1484 lx

463.1, 659.4 lx

260.5, 370.9 lx

166.7, 237.4 lx

115.8, 164.9 lx

85.06, 121.1 lx

65.13, 92.73 lx

51.46, 73.27 lx

41.68, 59.35 lx

30 cm

60 cm

90 cm

120 cm

150 cm

180.01 cm

210.01 cm

240.01 cm

270.01 cm

300.01 cm

2 m

3 m

4 m

5 m

6 m

7 m

8 m

9 m

10 m

Height DiameterEavg, Emax

10 m

Height

9 m

8 m

7 m

6 m

5 m

4 m

3 m

2 m

1 m

DiameterEavg, Emax

4168, 5935 lx 30 cm

1042, 1484 lx 60 cm

463.1, 659.4 lx 90 cm

260.5, 370.9 lx 120 cm

166.7, 237.4 lx 150 cm

115.8, 164.9 lx 180.01 cm

85.06, 121.1 lx 210.01 cm

65.13, 92.73 lx 240.01 cm

51.46, 73.27 lx 270.01 cm

41.68, 59.35 lx 300.01 cm


